
LEE 23-24 ROUTE TIME & MILEAGE
Trip Summary Report

8/7/2023
Monday
10:29 AM

01756 - ACT
Page: 1

Trip: 01756 - ACT Check in Time:  5:14 PM

Route: 0745PACT:1756-ACT4...PK:LC...EFF:08/10/23 WNG
School(s) Serviced: EAST LEE COUNTY HIGH

Seq Time Stop Name Load Next
6:00 PM EAST LEE COUNTY HIGH 0 3.62 

1 6:18 PM BELL BLVD & SHADOWLAKES DR-AFTER ENTRANCE 0 2.32 
2 6:33 PM LEHIGH ELEM BUS RAMP 0 2.19 
3 6:39 PM COUNTRY CLUB PKWY & FLAGLER AVE 0 0.63 
4 6:40 PM 2ND ST E & MCARTHUR AVE 0 2.58 
5 6:45 PM MOORE AVE & 8TH ST E 0 3.19 
6 6:50 PM FITCH AVE & E 17TH ST 0 6.84 
7 7:01 PM FIRST ST AL & SOLOMON DR 0 3.15 
8 7:06 PM JOEL BLVD & WYANDOTTE AVE 0 0.36 
9 7:07 PM GREENBRIAR BLVD & SPARTAN AVE 0 1.92 
10 7:10 PM RICHMOND AVE N & WOODBURN DR/WINDERMERE DR 0 2.05 
11 7:14 PM RICHMOND AVE N & 12TH ST E 0 2.56 
12 7:19 PM WILLIAMS AVE & 7TH ST W-ONE BUS LENGTH S OF ENTRAN 0 0.00 

W SIDE MUST BE MADE IN BOUND LN, ONE BUS LENGTH AFTER FOUNTAIN
                                  MIST BLVD. THEN, PROCEED TO 5TH ST W/TURN AROUND TO PROCEED
                                  WITH NEXT STOP, E SIDE MUST BE MADE ON STREET E OF WILLIAMS AVE.�

12 Stops   79 Minutes 0 Students 31.41 Miles 

Check out Time:  7:32 PM


